
W/c  27th April AM PM
Monday 27th April
Tuesday 28th April
Wednesday 29th April
Thursday 30th April

BTEC Applied Science Y13
Science Investigation Skills

W/c  4th May AM PM
Monday 4th May

BTEC Applied Science Y12
 Application of Science - Chemistry

Thursday 7th May
Friday 8th May

W/c 11th May AM PM

Monday 11th May A-Level English Language Paper 1
BTEC Health and Social Care Y12
Human Lifespan and Development

Tuesday 12th May A-Level Geography Paper 1
A-Level Business Paper 1
BTEC Sport  -Anatomy and Physiology
BTEC Business
Personal and Business Finance
A-Level Media Paper 1
A-Level Further Maths - Core Pure Maths 1

Friday 15th May A-Level Psychology Paper 1

W/c 18th May AM PM
Monday 18th May A-Level Sociology Paper 1

A-Level Business Paper 2 A-Level History Paper 1
BTEC Applied Science Yr 13
Application of Science- Chemistry

BTEC Applied Science Yr 13 and Yr 12
Application of Science - Biology
BTEC Applied Science Yr 13
Application of Science - Physics
A-Level Physics  Paper 1
A-Level Geography Paper 2
A-Level Further Maths Paper 2 -Core Pure

A-Level Design Technology Paper 1

A-Level English Language Paper 2

W/c 1st June
A-Level English Literature Paper 2
A-Level Physics Paper 2

Tuesday 2nd June A-Level Chemistry Paper 1 A-Level History Paper 2
Wednesday 3rd June A-Level Sociology Paper 2 A-Level Maths Paper 1 - Pure Maths 1

A-Level Biology Paper 1
A-Level Media Studies Paper 2

Friday 5th June A-Level Psychology Paper 3 A-Level Further Maths - Further Mecahnics 1

W/c 8th June
A-Level Physics Paper 3
A-Level Politics Paper 2

Friday 1st May

Monday 8th June A-Level Music Component 3

Friday 22nd May
BTEC Health and Social Care Y12
Human Biology and Health

Thursday 21st May

A-Level English Literature Paper 1

Thursday 4th June

Monday 1st June

A-Level Spanish Paper 1

A level Fine Art exam

Wednesday 20th May A-Level Psychology Paper 2

A-Level Politics Paper 1

A level Photography and Graphics exam
A level Photography and Graphics exam

A level Photography and Graphics exam

A level Fine Art exam

A level Fine Art exam

Tuesday 5th May

Wednesday 6th May

Wednesday 13th May

Thursday 14th May

Tuesday 19th May



Tuesday 9th June A-Level Chemistry Paper 2 A-Level Business Paper 3
Wednesday 10th June A-Level Design Technology Paper 2 A-Level Computer Science Paper 1
Thursday 11th June A-Level Maths - Pure Maths 2

A-Level Spanish Paper 2
A-Level Sociology Paper 3

W/c 15th June
Monday 15th June A-Level Chemistry Paper 3

A-Level Politics Paper 3
A-Level Further Maths - Decision Maths 1

Wednesday 17th June A-Level Computer Science Paper 2
Thursday 18th June A-Level Maths - Paper 3 Statistics and Mechanics
Friday 19th June

Friday 12th June
A-Level Biology Paper 2

Tuesday 16th June A-Level Biology Paper 3


